0130-016 Mechanical Milling of Asphalt Roadways in 1-inch increments SY-IN 55,339        $ $

0130-024 F&I and Grade Sod - Bahia SY 1,152          $ $

0150-000 Maintenance of Traffic (Paid at 10% of Actual Work Order) EA  250 $ $

$ $

9999-015 Contingency LS 1 Four hundred and fifty thousand dollars and no cents $ 450,000.00 $ 450,000.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST $ $

P-2RR

50,000.00Two Hundred Dollars 200.00